
Agency Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) Projected Expenditure Plan 

– Fiscal Year 2015–

Agency Name:

Director/Executive First Name:

Director/Executive Last Name:

Director/Executive Title

Address:

City:

State:

ZIP:

Telephone:

E-mail Address:

First Name:

Last Name:

Title

Address:

City:

State:

ZIP:

Telephone:

E-mail Address:

First Name:

Last Name:

Title

Address:

City:

State:

ZIP:

Telephone:

E-mail Address:

43123

614-466-7939

lori.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov

Ohio

43123

Designation of Responsibility (Agency APO Officer)

Lori

Coy

614-466-7939

loir.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov

Fiscal Operations Manager

30 W. Spring Street 4th Floor

Columbus

Agency Information

Lori

Coy

Fiscal Operations Manager

30 W. Spring Street 4th Floor

Hickman

Executive Director

30 W. Spring Street 4th Floor

Colubmus 

Ohio   

43123

614-466-6290

Designation of Responsibility (Agency MBE/EDGE EEO Officer)

Columbus

Ohio

Ohio Facilities Construction Commission

Richard 

mailto:lori.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov
mailto:loir.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov


Agency Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) Projected Expenditure Plan 

– Fiscal Year 2015–

First Name:

Last Name:

Title

Address:

City:

State:

ZIP:

Telephone:

E-mail Address:

Contract Name
Account 

Code
Description

Contract 

Amount

Bid Post 

Date
Bid URL

New/            

Renewal

Set-Aside 

Contract 

Value

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

Financial reconciliation services 516002
To provide auditing Services for 

school projects in close out
70,000 TBD New 70,000 X

Contract Name or Number
Account 

Code
Description

Total 

Purchases

IT Staff Augmentations contract 517001 DAS Contract for IT Services $350,000

Cleaning Contract 526105 Office Cleaning Service $3,000

Office Supplies 521101 General Office Supplies $10,000

Office Equipment 531101 Office equipment $4,000

Computer software 537100 Software 200,00

Computer Supplies 521105 Supplies $12,000

$423,000

Agency Set-Aside Contracts for FY2015

Contract Information Quarter Contract Projected to be Awarded

Lori

Coy

Fiscal Operations Manager

30 W. Spring Street 4th Floor

Columbus

Ohio

43123

614-466-7939

lori.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov

Designation of Responsibility (Agency Fiscal Officer)

Total Projected MBE Set-Aside Purchases 

4
th

 Qtr.3
rd

 Qtr.2
nd

 Qtr.1
st

 Qtr.

Projected Set-Aside Agency Purchases

Computer software

Purchases by QuarterPurchase Information

Quarterly Totals

Set-Aside Set-Aside Set-Aside Set-Aside

$87,500

$750

$2,000

$1,000

$50,000

$2,000

$87,500

$750

$2,000

$1,000

$0

$2,000

$143,250 $93,250 $93,250 $93,250

$87,500

$750

$2,000

$1,000

$0

$2,000

$87,500

$750

$2,000

$1,000

$0

$2,000

mailto:lori.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov

